
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO.1 GCF JABALPUR

PRE 

LOTTA

RY 

NO.

REGISTRA

TION NO.
NAME OF THE CHILD

SOCIAL CAT. SERVICE 

CAT

NO. OF 

TFR

POST LOT. 

NO.

1 BV3-26 VEER PRASAD OBC NCL I 3 1

2 BV3-06 SANJEEV PRAJAPATI OBC NCL I I WL-1

1 BV3-02 HARSHIL MEENA ST I 0 WL-2

11 BV3-34 SAMAR SINGH PARIHAR GENERAL I 0 WL-3

14 BV3-52 SAIANSH PRABHAT OBC NCL I 0 WL-4

21 BV3-74 RUDRA NARAYAN PATHAK GENERAL I 0 WL-5

22 BV3-75 ANANYA JHA GENERAL I 0 WL-6

8 BV3-23 SHIVANGI VHATURVEDI GENERAL I 0 WL-7

17 BV3-66 ARAVIKA VERMA SC I 0 WL-8

18 BV3-69 AARVI PANDEY GENERAL I 0 WL-9

23 BV3-78 ANIKA KORI SC I 0 WL-10

19 BV3-72 AARADHYA RAJ OBC NCL I 0 WL-11

4 BV3-05 SHRIYANSHI VERMA OBC NCL I 0 WL-12

3 BV3-04 DRISHTI PATRE SC I 0 WL-13

2 BV3-03 KRIT RAJ GENERAL I 0 WL-14

7 BV3-16 VRITIKA KUMARI OBC NCL I 0 WL-15

5 BV3-10 ADVIK SINGH RANA GENERAL I 0 WL-16

20 BV3-73 DIVYANSH CHOUHAN SC I 0 WL-17

16 BV3-64 APEKSHA DINKAR GENERAL I 0 WL-18

6 BV3-14 OJAS RAJPOOT GENERAL I 0 WL-19
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13 BV3-51 YUGADITYA JENA GENERAL I 0 WL-20

10 BV3-30 TAKSHIL RAJAK OBC CL I 0 WL-21

9 BV3-29 SHIVANSH PATHAK GENERAL I 0 WL-22

15 BV3-63
RAJYA VARDHAN SINGH 

VANSHKAR
SC I 0 WL-23

12 BV3-45 KUNAL THAKUR SC I 0 WL-24
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1 BV3-09 ARPITA CHOUDHARY SC II 1 WL-25

2 BV3-18 KAVYANSH KUMAR DATTA GENERAL II 0 WL-26
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1 BV3-25 SHREEJA AGRAWAL GENERAL III 3 WL-27

3 BV3-27 AYAANSH KOSHTA OBC NCL III 0 WL-28

4 BV3-48 VAISHNAVI VARMA OBC NCL III 0 WL-29

5 BV3-50 SHANVI BRAMHE OBC NCL III 0 WL-30

2 BV3-24 SAMRIDHI DIMHA GENERAL III 0 WL-31
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3 BV3-54 DIVIT SINGH OBC NCL IV 0 WL-32

2 BV3-42 KIYANSH WARKADE ST IV 0 WL-33

1 BV3-32 ARYAMAN JANVAAR SC IV 0 WL-34
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23 BV3-43 ALI ASGAR GENERAL V NA WL-35

47 BV3-83 VEDANSH  BRAMH SC V NA WL-36

34 BV3-60 ARAVI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-37

44 BV3-80 YATIKA PAIGWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-38

18 BV3-37 KADAR ARISH WALLAH KHAN GENERAL V NA WL-39

21 BV3-40 DEV KRISHAN GENERAL V NA WL-40

28 BV3-53 ARADHYA KUSHWAHA OBC V NA WL-41

25 BV3-46 MOHAMMAD ARSHIL GENERAL V NA WL-42

9 BV3-19 NAMO PRAJAPATI OBC NCL V NA WL-43

43 BV3-79 SANSKAR NAMDEV OBC NCL V NA WL-44

13 BV3-28 SHUBHANSHI VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-45
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35 BV3-61 TEJASVI PEEPRA SC V NA WL-46

38 BV3-68 SHAURY PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-47

48 BV3-84 DIVYANSHI RAJKWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-48

32 BV3-58 SMIKSHA YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-49

19 BV3-38 AKSHITI YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-50

4 BV3-11 ANYA ROHIT SC V NA WL-51

20 BV3-39 MOHAMMAD FAHAD OBC NCL V NA WL-52

39 BV3-70 PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-53

12 BV3-22 KAVY BADHAI OBC NCL V NA WL-54

15 BV3-33 LAVYANSH VERMA OBC NCL V NA WL-55

24 BV3-44 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL OBC NCL V NA WL-56

45 BV3-81 SHIVAY VANSHKAR SC V NA WL-57

29 BV3-55 NIHAL NAGVANSHI SC V NA WL-58

2 BV3-07
SHIVANSH KUMAR 

SINGARAHA
OBC NCL V NA WL-59

27 BV3-49 AMBER DWIVEDI GENERAL V NA WL-60

16 BV3-35 ATHRAV DEUBEY GEN V NA WL-61

33 BV3-59 UJJWAL PILLAI GENERAL V NA WL-62

7 BV3-15 VERONICA KUREEL SC V NA WL-63

14 BV3-31 ANMOL RAIKWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-64

1 BV3-01 AARAV GUPTA OBC NCL V NA WL-65



11 BV3-21 SOMIK PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-66

40 BV3-71 VEER PRATAP SINGH LADIA SC V NA WL-67

46 BV3-82 GAOURI VANSHKAR SC V NA WL-68

6 BV3-13 SHIVANSH SONKAR SC V NA WL-69

26 BV3-47 TOSHIKA KEWAT GEN V NA WL-70

3 BV3-08 AVIKA YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-71

36 BV3-65 RUDRA SINGH OBC NCL V NA WL-72

22 BV3-41 ARYAN KUMAR SC V NA WL-73

31 BV3-57 PRATHVIRAJ VERMA OBC NCL V NA WL-74

42 BV3-77 SHANVI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-75

10 BV3-20 JITASHA VERMA OBC NCL V NA WL-76

5 BV3-12 AVANI JOSHI GENERAL V NA WL-77

17 BV3-36 VAIDIK BANSHKAR SC V NA WL-78

41 BV3-76 HARSH DHANUK SC V NA WL-79

37 BV3-67 SULAKSH DUBEY GENERAL V NA WL-80

8 BV3-17 AYANSH YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-81

30 BV3-56 UMMUL KHAIR RANGEJ OBC NCL V NA WL-82
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5 BV3-73 DIVYANSH CHOUHAN SC I 0 WL-1

1 BV3-04 DRISHTI PATRE SC I 0 WL-2

3 BV3-63
RAJYA VARDHAN SINGH 

VANSHKAR
SC I 0 WL-3

6 BV3-78 ANIKA KORI SC I 0 WL-4

2 BV3-45 KUNAL THAKUR SC I 0 WL-5

4 BV3-66 ARAVIKA VERMA SC I 0 WL-6

7 BV3-09 ARPITA CHOUDHARY SC II 1 WL-7

8 BV3-32 ARYAMAN JANVAAR SC IV 0 WL-8

14 BV3-55 NIHAL NAGVANSHI SC V NA WL-9

18 BV3-76 HARSH DHANUK SC V NA WL-10

20 BV3-82 GAOURI VANSHKAR SC V NA WL-11

10 BV3-13 SHIVANSH SONKAR SC V NA WL-12

11 BV3-15 VERONICA KUREEL SC V NA WL-13

15 BV3-61 TEJASVI PEEPRA SC V NA WL-14

17 BV3-71 VEER PRATAP SINGH LADIA SC V NA WL-15

9 BV3-11 ANYA ROHIT SC V NA WL-16

16 BV3-70 PRIYANSHI CHOUDHARY SC V NA WL-17

21 BV3-83 VEDANSH  BRAMH SC V NA WL-18

13 BV3-41 ARYAN KUMAR SC V NA WL-19

12 BV3-36 VAIDIK BANSHKAR SC V NA WL-20

19 BV3-81 SHIVAY VANSHKAR SC V NA WL-21
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1 BV3-02 HARSHIL MEENA ST I 0 WL-1

2 BV3-42 KIYANSH WARKADE ST IV 0 WL-2
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1 BV3-26 VEER PRASAD OBC NCL I 3 WL-1

2 BV3-06 SANJEEV PRAJAPATI OBC NCL I 1 WL-2

3 BV3-05 SHRIYANSHI VERMA OBC NCL I 0 WL-3

5 BV3-52 SAIANSH PRABHAT OBC NCL I 0 WL-4

4 BV3-16 VRITIKA KUMARI OBC NCL I 0 WL-5

6 BV3-72 AARADHYA RAJ OBC NCL I 0 WL-6

9 BV3-50 SHANVI BRAMHE OBC NCL III 0 WL-7

8 BV3-48 VAISHNAVI VARMA OBC NCL III 0 WL-8

7 BV3-27 AYAANSH KOSHTA OBC NCL III 0 WL-9

10 BV3-54 DIVIT SINGH OBC NCL IV 0 WL-10

32 BV3-77 SHANVI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-11

13 BV3-08 AVIKA YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-12

29 BV3-60 ARAVI SAHU OBC NCL V NA WL-13

19 BV3-28 SHUBHANSHI VISHWAKARMA OBC NCL V NA WL-14

22 BV3-38 AKSHITI YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-15

18 BV3-22 KAVY BADHAI OBC NCL V NA WL-16

26 BV3-56 UMMUL KHAIR RANGEJ OBC NCL V NA WL-17

11 BV3-01 AARAV GUPTA OBC NCL V NA WL-18

34 BV3-80 YATIKA PAIGWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-19

14 BV3-17 AYANSH YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-20

17 BV3-21 SOMIK PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-21

24 BV3-44 VAISHNAVI JAISWAL OBC NCL V NA WL-22

28 BV3-58 SMIKSHA YADAV OBC NCL V NA WL-23

25 BV3-53 ARADHYA KUSHWAHA OBC V NA WL-24

23 BV3-39 MOHAMMAD FAHAD OBC NCL V NA WL-25

12 BV3-07
SHIVANSH KUMAR 

SINGARAHA
OBC NCL V NA WL-26

16 BV3-20 JITASHA VERMA OBC NCL V NA WL-27

15 BV3-19 NAMO PRAJAPATI OBC NCL V NA WL-28

20 BV3-31 ANMOL RAIKWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-29

33 BV3-79 SANSKAR NAMDEV OBC NCL V NA WL-30

27 BV3-57 PRATHVIRAJ VERMA OBC NCL V NA WL-31

31 BV3-68 SHAURY PATEL OBC NCL V NA WL-32

30 BV3-65 RUDRA SINGH OBC NCL V NA WL-33

35 BV3-84 DIVYANSHI RAJKWAR OBC NCL V NA WL-34

21 BV3-33 LAVYANSH VERMA OBC NCL V NA WL-35


